Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No 0651-

01-26-1999



EET U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

0011 (exp. 4/94)	
	100050405

	To the Honorable Commissioner	of Pater. 10095	0405	ned original documents or copy thereof.
1 N	ame of conveying party(ies):	A CORDINATION AND ARREST AND ARREST A	Name	and address of receiving party(ies)
N Ba	AMATO NTERNATIONAL, INC o. 30, 2-Chome, akuromachi, Higashi-Ku saka, Japan	01-14-1999 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt D = #	Intern	FORD MOTOR COMPANY al Address:
3 N	General Partnership Corporation-State Japan	ached?YesX_No Merger Change of Name	City:_[Address: The American Road Dearborn
	oplication number(s) or registration Trademark Application No.(s)	number(s): Additional numbers attach		Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,311,148
	ame and address of party to whom ocument should be mailed		6. Total	number of applications ard rations involved:
N	ame <u>Elizabeth F. Janda, Esq.</u>	yangingkinggapa yanggalar sakeranakapipa sakakabibahka serbian dibbas bilikas sakerbibilan.		
	ternal Address: <u>Brooks & Kushma</u> treet Address <u>1000 Town Center</u> ,		<u>_x</u>	fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to Eleposit Account
C	ity <u>Southfielc</u> State:	MI Zip <u>48</u> 075	(A1	ttach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPA	NCE
T	tatement and signature. of the best of my knowledge and beliceument Elizabeth F. Janda Name of Person Signing	ief, the foregoing information is		January 8, 1993
		er of pages including cover sh	-	,*
		, 5	,	

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

YAMATO INTERNATIONAL, INC., a Japan Corporation located at No. 30. 2-Chome, Bakuromachi, Higashi-Ku, Osaka, Japan, hereby assigns to Ford Motor Company, a Delaware Corporation located at The American Road, Dearborn, Michigan 48121, all right, ritle and interest it has in and to the mark "LINCOLN" in the United States and United States Trademark Reg. No. 1,311,148 together with the good will of the business symbolized by said mark in the United States.

YAMATO INTERNATIONAL, INC.

By: Finish	@ / far. if(1)
Typed Name:	Fumiko Hannya
Title:	President

Date: 10cc 8 998

RECORDED: 01/14/1999